
 
 
 
 
 

  1000 hours NSS Test 
 

  Pinch using Jubilee Side Closing Pincer tool P1099 
 

 

Part 
No. 

Adjustment 
mm 

Band Width 
mm 

Band 
Thickness 

mm 

Part 
No. 

CVC050SS 
CVC110SS 
CVK015SS 

25-50mm 
40-110mm 

Kit – see below for contents 

7.0 
7.0 
7.0 

0.8 
0.8 
0.8 

CVC050SS 
CVC110SS 
CVK015SS 

304 Stainless Steel 

CVK015SS 

  CV Boot Clip Kit  
 
  Part No.   
 

 5 of size 25-50mm 
 10 of size 40-110mm 
 304 Stainless steel 

Supplied as a flat strap, Jubilee CV Boot 
Clips can be easily installed by 
interlocking the clip hooks on the outside 
of the band and crimping the ear to 
secure. The clip must be shaped prior to 
assembly.   
 
Both clip sizes have a choice of 
engagement positions to easily adjust to 
different diameters. 
 
Essential for MOT legislation. 
 

The Constant Velocity Boot Clip from Jubilee secures the rubber bellows to the 
CV joint and helps protect it from dirt and water as well as preventing lubricants 
from leaking.   
 


